
Academic Year 2023/24 Fees - For courses starting on or after 1st July 2023

Mode

HOW TO MAKE A PAYMENT

Payment Value
$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

Online - by visiting: 

Telephone - by calling the Student Finance telephone number on 01483 216380 (Please ensure that you specify you need to make payment in HKD)

Please include your Student Reference number whenever making any payments and send a copy of the receipt to us for reference to ensure swift allocation of payments made. 
If you do have any other queries in regards to financial matters please send us an email by return and the team will come back to you as soon as is possible.

https://payment.law.ac.uk/portal/HK/pay

01-Sep-24 $6,667 HKD

01-Jan-25 $6,667 HKD

01-Feb-25 $6,667 HKD

01-Oct-24

01-Nov-24 $6,667 HKD

01-Dec-24

$6,667 HKD

$6,667 HKD

01-Mar-25 $6,661 HKD

$6,667 HKD

01-Jul-24 $6,667 HKD

01-Aug-24 $6,667 HKD

01-May-24 $6,667 HKD

01-Jun-24 $6,667 HKD

01-Jan-25 01-Feb-24

 LLM                               
(all combination of 
subjects)

Part time
Face to Face and 
Online
(24 months)       



$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD

$20,000 HKD


